
65 Portadown - Loughgall - Armagh

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Portadown, Portadown Train Station [bus stop]
Portadown, Church Street
Ballyhagan, Red Lion Crossroads
Loughgall, Village
Armagh, Armagh Bus Station

LF

0740
0745
0755
0805
0823

1

Sch

1555
1605
1615
1633

LF

1

Sch

1650
1655
1705
1715
1730

LF

1745
1750
1800
1810
1825

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May

Notes: Sch - Schooldays Only LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



65 Armagh - Loughgall - Portadown

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Armagh, Armagh Bus Station
Loughgall, Village
Ballyhagan, Red Lion Crossroads
Portadown, High Street Stop A
Portadown, Portadown Train Station [bus stop]

LF

0655
0710
0718
0728
0734

1

Sch

0755
0810
0818
0830

1

Sch

1445
1500
1508
1520

LF

1

Sch

1610
1625
1633
1643
1649

1705
1720
1728
1738
1744

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May

Notes: Sch - Schooldays Only LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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