## 65 Portadown - Loughgall - Armagh

	Mor	nday	s to	Frida	days
Vehicle Typ	e <b>LF</b>		LF	LF	
Service Restriction	s	1	1		
Note	s	Sch	Sch		
Portadown, Portadown Train Station [bus stop]	0740	_	1650	1745	
Portadown, Church Street	0745	1555	1655	1750	
Ballyhagan, Red Lion Crossroads	0755	1605	1705	1800	
Loughgall, Village	0805	1615	1715	1810	
Armagh, Armagh Bus Station	0823	1633	1730	1825	
	Sat	urda	ys		
	no se	rvice			
	Sun	day	s		

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May Notes: Sch - Schooldays Only LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles

## 65 Armagh - Loughgall - Portadown

Mondays to Fridays							
	Vehicle Type	LF			LF		
	Service Restrictions		1	1	1		
	Notes		Sch	Sch	Sch		
Armagh, Armagh Bus Station		0655	0755	1445	1610	1705	
Loughgall, Village		0710	0810	1500	1625	1720	
Ballyhagan, Red Lion Crossroads		0718	0818	1508	1633	1728	
Portadown, High Street Stop A		0728	0830	1520	1643	1738	
Portadown, Portadown Train Station [b	us stop]	0734	_	_	1649	1744	
		Satu no sei		ys			
		Sun		s			

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May Notes: Sch - Schooldays Only LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles